	1. 
	
	ВС   ІГРИ
	ДОРОСЛІ
	МОЛОДЬ
	ЮНАКИ
	КУ
	СУМА

	2. 
	
	
	ЧС
	ЧЄ
	ЧУ
	ЧС
	ЧЄ
	ЧУ
	ЧС
	ЧЄ
	ЧУ
	
	

	3. 
	ХАРКІВСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	680
	416
	780
	256
	320
	430
	228
	824
	245
	208
	64
	4551

	4. 
	ОДЕСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	840
	0
	300
	252
	1584
	1080
	120
	0
	0
	18
	48
	4242

	5. 
	ДНІПРОПЕТРОВСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	156
	528
	110
	340
	464
	130
	285
	
	2013

	6. 
	КРИМ
	440
	352
	160
	92
	720
	150
	0
	120
	0
	21
	0
	2055

	7. 
	ЗАПОРІЗЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	100
	128
	
	168
	360
	355
	328
	62
	1701

	8. 
	ВІННИЦЬКА ОБЛАСЬ
	
	
	130
	76
	432
	190
	52
	248
	255
	139
	60
	1582

	9. 
	ДОНЕЦЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	280
	416
	224
	70
	116
	0
	0
	47
	86
	1359

	10. 
	КИЇВ
	
	480
	260
	88
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26
	18
	1192

	11. 
	ХЕРСОНСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ 
	
	
	
	450
	
	
	
	424
	125
	143
	
	1142

	12. 
	ІВАНО_ФРАНКІВСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	360
	
	260
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	694

	13. 
	ЗАКАРПАТСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	46
	
	
	
	248
	
	100
	
	394

	14. 
	ЛУГАНСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28
	248
	
	87
	26
	389

	15. 
	ПОЛТАВСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	152
	
	86
	18
	256

	16. 
	ЛЬВІВСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	104
	
	
	30
	134

	17. 
	ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	88
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	102

	18. 
	СУМСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	16

	19. 
	РІВНЕНСЬКА ОБЛАСТЬ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	0
	9


Оцінка  роботи по областям за 2009 рік

